)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 04, 2024, 01:29:13 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0915 (Rat #0169, Act #0104 of 1991) General Bill, By Drummond and Land

A Bill to amend Section 38-73-540, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to assigned risks, so as to provide
assigned risk pools shall accept Workers' Compensation insurance policies on the basis that they provide coverage to vendors
providing logging services to the named insured.-amended title

04/23/91
04/23/91
05/01/91
05/01/91
05/01/91
05/07/91
05/08/91
05/08/91
05/15/91
05/22/91
05/23/91
05/23/91
05/23/91
05/24/91
05/27/91
05/31/91
05/31/91
05/31/91
06/28/91

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-235

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-23

Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-4

Read second time SJ-4

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-4

Read third time and sent to House SJ-27

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-15
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 29, 1991 HJ-15
Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 29, 1991 HJ-3
Read second time HJ-20

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
Read third time and enrolled HJ-2

Ratified R 169

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/31/91

Act No. 104

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



