South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 01:29:13 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0915 (Rat #0169, Act #0104 of 1991) General Bill, By Drummond and Land

A Bill to amend Section 38-73-540, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to assigned risks, so as to provide assigned risk pools shall accept Workers' Compensation insurance policies on the basis that they provide coverage to vendors providing logging services to the named insured.-amended title

04/23/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-235
04/23/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-23
05/01/91	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-4
05/01/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-4
05/01/91	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-4
05/07/91	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-27
05/08/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
05/08/91	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-15
05/15/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
05/22/91	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 29, 1991 HJ-15
05/23/91	House	Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 29, 1991 HJ-3
05/23/91	House	Read second time HJ-20
05/23/91	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
05/24/91	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2
05/27/91		Ratified R 169
05/31/91		Signed By Governor
05/31/91		Effective date 05/31/91
05/31/91		Act No. 104
06/28/91		Copies available